ARCHISHAPE® 2.0 Linear MINI
Datasheet
Benefits
Slim size
	— Easy fit in different architectural structures
Dedicated optic design
	— Even washing effect
	— Optimized color mixing

Spread: 105.0°
ARCHISHAPE® 2.0 Linear MINI
Ordering Codes
Fixture (White ON/OFF)
Short Text Power Length CCT Beam
Angle
Material EAN40
ASL MINI DC 3W 830 20x55 300 CE 3W 300mm 3000K 20° × 55° AM250090055 4062172020558
ASL MINI DC 3W 840 20x55 300 CE 3W 300mm 4000K 20° × 55° AM250100055 4062172020572
ASL MINI DC 10W 830 20x55  1000 CE 10W 1000mm 3000K 20° × 55° AM250070055 4062172020510
ASL MINI DC 10W 840 20x55 1000 CE 10W 1000mm 4000K 20° × 55° AM250080055 4062172020534
ASL MINI DC 6W 830 20x55 300 CE 6W 300mm 3000K 20° × 55° AM250170055 4062172020718
ASL MINI DC 6W 840 20x55 300 CE 6W 300mm 4000K 20° × 55° AM250180055 4062172020732
ASL MINI DC 17W 830 20x55 1000 CE 17W 1000mm 3000K 20° × 55° AM250150055 4062172020671
ASL MINI DC 17W 840  20x55 1000 CE 17W 1000mm 4000K 20° × 55° AM250160055 4062172020695
ASL MINI DC 3W 830 110D 300 CE 3W 300mm 3000K 110° AM250050055 4062172020473
ASL MINI DC 3W 840 110D 300 CE 3W 300mm 4000K 110° AM250060055 4062172020497
ASL MINI DC 10W 830 110D 1000 CE 10W 1000mm 3000K 110° AM250030055 4062172020435
ASL MINI DC 10W 840 110D 1000 CE 10W 1000mm 4000K 110° AM250040055 4062172020459
ASL MINI DC 6W 830 110D 300 CE 6W 300mm 3000K 110° AM250130055 4062172020633
ASL MINI DC 6W 840 110D 300 CE 6W 300mm 4000K 110° AM250140055 4062172020657
ASL MINI DC 17W 830 110D 1000 CE 17W 1000mm 3000K 110° AM250110055 4062172020596
ASL MINI DC 17W 840 110D 1000 CE 17W 1000mm 4000K 110° AM250120055 4062172020619
Note: Other power, length, CCT or beam angle options are made to order.
Accessories
Short Text Material EAN40
ASL DC24V 2PINS EXTENSION CAB 1000 CE AM251600055 4062172024693
ASL DC24V 2PINS EXTENSION CAB 3000 CE AM251610055 4062172024709
ASL DC24V 2PINS INTERC CAB 600 CE AM251590055 4062172024686